Board of Selectmen
2025 Meeting Schedule

All meetings will be held at the Town Hall at 4:30 p.m.

Wednesday, January 8, 2025
Wednesday, February 5, 2025
Wedneslday, March 5, 2025
Wednesday, April 2, 2025
Wednesday, May 7, 2025
Wednesday, June 4, 2025
Wednesday, July 2, 2025
Wednesday, August 6, 2025
Wednesday, September 3, 2025
Wednesday, October 1, 2025
Wednesday, November 5, 2025
Wednesday, December 3, 2025

Wednesday, January 7, 2026




